
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 29,2024
'^VMf ljolssi^

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE^so,,,
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS "^/^,

L)^.. ^UIUJ^.

0 S -in. "
A. Name of Committee: KansassocietyofprofessionalEn9meerspAR ]f

Address: 825 s Kansas Ave, Suite 500 's^^

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee w Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... _''^0<1

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ 1'890-00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and2).......................................................... 9,289.77

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... _v^i^.

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... _^'° 10-'

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false/iocument is a class A misdemeanor."

c^"" ^'^ y
July 29, 2024 •J^Q.^ ^~ 'fC^J^..

Date Signature of Treasurer ^-/

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KS Soc of Professional Engineers PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Tim Austin
5053 N Sandkey Ct
Wichita, KS 67204

Tom Roberts
2015PierreSt
Manhattan, KS 66502

David Brackey
9589 Perry Lane
Overland Park, Ks 66212

Wayne Nelson
750 Mike Drive
Salina, KS 67401

Larry Thompson
3631 SW Lincolnshire Rd
Topeka, KS 66614

Kerrie Greenfelder
16096Lindenwood Dr
Olathe, KS 66062

Brian Scoville
15433SAIcanSt
Olathe, KS66062

Brian Coomes
306 N Broadway, Suite 175
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Professional Engineer

Professional Engineer

Professional Engineer

Professional Engineer

Professional Engineer

Professional Engineer

Professional Engineer

Professional Engineer

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds

Other

•

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1,750.00

Page, i of ^



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KS Soc of Professional Engineers PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$1,750.00

$140.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,890.00

Page i— of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KS Soc of Professional Engineers PAC

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

06/12/24

06/21/24

07/10/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

See list, page 1 of 1

KS Gov Ethics Commission
109 SW 9th
Topeka,KS66612

Kaios
3518 SE 21st St STEB
Topeka, KS 66607

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

campaign contributions

Annual Registration Fee

Printing and supplies

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$6,500.00

$250.00

$224.17

$6,974.17

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditires This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
TfflS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$6,974.17

$0.00

$6,974.17

Page of



KS Soc of Prof Engineers PAC

Date

6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024

6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024

Name and Address

Alley for Kansas

Rick Billinger Campaign Fund

J.R. Claeys for Kansas Senate

Ethan Corson for Kansas

Brenda Dietrich for Kansas

Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate

Ty Masterson for Kansas Senate

Mike Petersen for Senate Campaign

Fund

Pat Pettey for Kansas Senate

Sykes for Kansas Senate

Avery Anderson for Kansas House

Chris Croft for Kansas

Shannon Francis for Kansas House

Hawkins Campaign Fund

Howerton for Kansas

Jim Minnix for Kansas House

Smith for Kansas

Kansas for Tarwater

Lindsay for Kansas House

Troy Waymaster for Kansas House

517 Quail Nest Road

PO Box 594

2157 Redhawk Ln
PO Box 8296

6110 SW 38th Terr

26 N. Cypress Dr.

P.O. Box 424

2608 Southeast Drive

5316 Lakewood St

10227 ThedenCir.

PO Box 305
8909 W. 148th Terr

1501 Tucker Court

9406 Harvest Ln.

1400 E. 59th Ct. S

1213 Jackson

1970 RD 3
16006 Meadow Lane

8227 Santa Fe. Dr.

3528 192nd Street

Winfield
Goodland

Salina

Prairie Village

Topeka

Wichita

Andover

Wichita

Kansas City

Lenexa

Newton

Overland Park

Liberal

Wichita

Wichita

Scott City

Weskan

Stillwell
Overland Park

Bunker Hill

Rage;tota.l;';'^^';\}

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

67156
67735
67401
66208
66610
67206
67002

67216
66106
66220
67114
66221
67901
67212
67216
67871
67762
66085
66204
67626

Amount

$ 250.00
$ 250.00

$ 250.00
$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

;^©/500.00

Page 1 of 1


