KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 29, 2024

ntal Ethics Commission FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	KS GONGLUI
A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC Address: 825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500	~ 5 <i>y</i>
	Address: 825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024)	7 200 77
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	7,399.77
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	1,890.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	9,289.77
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	6,974.17
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	2,315.60
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
		e intentional r."
	GEC FO	rm 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KS Soc of Professional Engineers PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
07/10/24	Tim Austin 5053 N Sandkey Ct Wichita, KS 67204	Professional Engineer		~			\$500.00	
07/10/24	Tom Roberts 2015 Pierre St Manhattan, KS 66502	Professional Engineer		~			\$100.00	
07/10/24	David Brackey 9589 Perry Lane Overland Park, Ks 66212	Professional Engineer		~			\$100.00	
07/25/24	Wayne Nelson 750 Mike Drive Salina, KS 67401	Professional Engineer		~			\$100.00	
07/25/24	Larry Thompson 3631 SW Lincolnshire Rd Topeka, KS 66614	Professional Engineer		•			\$250.00	
07/25/24	Kerrie Greenfelder 16096 Lindenwood Dr Olathe, KS 66062	Professional Engineer				~	\$500.00	
07/25/24	Brian Scoville 15433 S Alcan St Olathe, KS66062	Professional Engineer				~	\$100.00	
07/25/24	Brian Coomes 306 N Broadway, Suite 175 Pittsburg, KS 66762	Professional Engineer				~	\$100.0	
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,750.00	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KS	Soc of	Professional	Engineers	PAC	7
$\Gamma \sim$	200	I I Ulcosionai		1 / 1	•

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
		And Andrew Control of the Control of						
	Subtotal This Page		<u> </u>				\$0.0	

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$1,890.00
The state of the New Yorks and	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$140.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$1,750.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KS Soc of Professional Engineers PA	KS	Soc of	Professional	Engineers	PA
-------------------------------------	----	--------	--------------	-----------	----

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure To Whom Expenditure is Made		Amount
24.5		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
06/12/24	See list, page 1 of 1	campaign contributions	\$6,500.00
06/21/24	KS Gov Ethics Commission 109 SW 9th Topeka, KS 66612	Annual Registration Fee	\$250.00
07/10/24	Kalos 3518 SE 21st St STE B Topeka, KS 66607	Printing and supplies	\$224.17
		÷ 4,	
	Subtotal This Page		\$6,974.17

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$6,974.17
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$6,974.17

Page	of	

KS Soc of Prof Engineers PAC

Date		Name and Address				Α	mount
6/12/2024	Alley for Kansas	517 Quail Nest Road	Winfield	KS	67156	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	Rick Billinger Campaign Fund	PO Box 594	Goodland	KS	67735	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	J.R. Claeys for Kansas Senate	2157 Redhawk Ln	Salina	KS	67401	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	Ethan Corson for Kansas	PO Box 8296	Prairie Village	KS	66208	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	Brenda Dietrich for Kansas	6110 SW 38th Terr	Topeka	KS	66610	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate	26 N. Cypress Dr.	Wichita	KS	67206	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	Ty Masterson for Kansas Senate	P.O. Box 424	Andover	KS	67002	\$	250.00
	Mike Petersen for Senate Campaign						
6/12/2024	Fund	2608 Southeast Drive	Wichita	KS	67216	\$	500.00
6/12/2024	Pat Pettey for Kansas Senate	5316 Lakewood St	Kansas City	KS	66106	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	Sykes for Kansas Senate	10227 Theden Cir.	Lenexa	KS	66220	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	Avery Anderson for Kansas House	PO Box 305	Newton	KS	67114	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	Chris Croft for Kansas	8909 W. 148th Terr	Overland Park	KS	66221	\$	500.00
6/12/2024	Shannon Francis for Kansas House	1501 Tucker Court	Liberal	KS	67901		250.00
6/12/2024	Hawkins Campaign Fund	9406 Harvest Ln.	Wichita	KS	67212	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	Howerton for Kansas	1400 E. 59th Ct. S	Wichita	KS	67216	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	Jim Minnix for Kansas House	1213 Jackson	Scott City	KS	67871	\$	500.00
6/12/2024	Smith for Kansas	1970 RD 3	Weskan	KS	67762	\$	250.00
6/12/2024	Kansas for Tarwater	16006 Meadow Lane	Stillwell	KS	66085	\$	500.00
6/12/2024	Lindsay for Kansas House	8227 Santa Fe. Dr.	Overland Park	KS	66204	\$	500.00
6/12/2024	Troy Waymaster for Kansas House	3528 192nd Street	Bunker Hill	KS	67626	\$	500.00
			Page total			\$€	,500.00